
MERIDIAN C.U.S.D. #223
BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE

2014-2015

Thursday, July 24, 2014 MJH Board Room, 7:00 PM

Thursday, August 28, 2014 MJH Board Room, 7:00 PM

Thursday, September 25, 2014 Monroe Center Gym, 7:00 PM

Thursday, October 30, 2014 MJH Board Room, 7:00 PM

Thursday, November 20, 2014 MJH Board Room, 7:00 PM

Thursday, December 18, 2014 Highland Grade School 
6:45 PM tax levy hearing

Thursday, January 22, 2015 MJH Board Room, 7:00 PM

Thursday, February 26, 2015 MJH Board Room, 7:00 PM

Thursday, March 26, 2015 MJH Board Room, 7:00 PM

Thursday, April 23, 2015 MJH Board Room, 7:00 PM

Thursday, May 21, 2015 Retirement Dinner TBA

Thursday, June 25, 2014 MJH Board Room, 7:00 PM

Finance Committee Policy Committee

6/12 7/10 (After quarterly release of PRES)

9/11 (Budget Preparation and 
Initial Presentation)

10/9 (After quarterly release of PRES)

11/6 (Preparation of levy) 1/8 (After quarterly release of PRES)

3/12 4/9 (After quarterly release of PRES)


